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Wrenches 
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* Manufacturer Discontinued-
Limited Quantity Available

Tools stocked by Lasswell are
highlighted in yellow
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IMPACODE 

616101 
616102 
616103 
616104 
616105 
616106 
616107 
616108 
616109 

IMPACODE 

616111 
616112 
616113 
616114 
616115 
616116 

IMPACODE 

616120 
616121 
616122 

IMPACODE 

616129 
616130 
616131 
616132 
616133 
616134 
616135 
616136 
616137 
616138 
616139 

616141 

616142 
616143 
616144 
616145 
616146 
616147 
616148 

616149 
616150 
616151 
616152 
616153 

616154 

616157 

Length 
mm inch 

110 4-1/4
155 6 
205 8 
255 10 
305 12 
380 15 
455 18 
615 24 
770 30 

Length 
mm inch 

215 8-7/16
280 11 
370 14-1/2 
555 21-7/8 
720 28-3/8 
940 41-3/4 

Length 
mm inch 

320 12-9/16 
430 16-15/16 
535 21-1/16 

Opening 
mm 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

18 

19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
32 
34 
36 
41 

� 

IMPA BAHCO BAHCO 
Type Chrome Black 

No. 
8069 8069 RC US 8069 R US 
8070 8070 RC US 8070 R US 
8071 8071 RC US 8071 R US 
8072 8072RC US 8072 R US 
8073 8073 RC US 8073 R US 
8074 8074RC US 8074 R US 
8075 8075 RC US 8075 R US 

86 
87 

IMPA 

BAHCO 
Type No. 

140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
147 

Max Pipe S ize 
mm inch 

40 1-9/16
65 2-9/16
78 3-1 /16 

IMPA 

BAHCO 

Type No. 

PU6 
PU7 
PUS 
PU9 

PU10 
PU11 
PU12 
PU13 
PU14 
PU15 
PU16 

PU18 

PU19 
PU20 
PU21 
PU22 
PU23 
PU24 
PU25 

PU26 
PU27 
PU28 
PU29 
PU30 

PU32 

PU36 

86 
87 

BAHCO 

140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
147 

IMPA 
BAHCO 

Type No. 

442B 
443B 
444B 

BAHCO 

Chrome 

1952M-6 * 
1952M-7 * 
1952M-8 * 
1952M-9 * 

1952M-10* 

1952M-13* 

1952M-15* 
1952M-16* 

* 

1952M-20* 
1952M-21* 
1952M-22* 
1952M-23* 
1952M-24* 
1952M-25* 

1952M-26* 

1952M-27* 

1952M-28* 
1952M-29* 
1952M-30* 
1952M-32* 

1952M-34* 
1952M-36* 
1952M-41* 

Williams Alternative 
Global Domestic 

Chrome Black Chrome Black 

13404A 13604A AP-4A AB-4A 
13406A 13606A AP-6A AB-6A 
13408A 13608A AP-SA AB-SA 
13410A 13610A AP-10A AB-10A 
13412A 13612A AP-12A AB-12A 
13415A 13615A AP-15A AB-15A 
13418A 13618A AP-18A AB-18A 
13424A 13624A AP-24A AB-24A 

Williams Alternative 

Global Domestic 

Williams Alternative 
BAHCO 

Global Domestic 

442B 
443B 
444B 

Williams Alternative 
Global Domestic 

Chrome Chrome 

11506 1206MSC 
11507 1207MSC 
11508 1208MSC 
11509 1209MSC 
11510 1210MSC 
11511 1211MSC 
11512 1212MSC 
11513 1213MSC 
11514 1214MSC 
11515 1215MSC 
11516 1216MSC 

1217MSC 

11518 1218MSC 
11519 1219MSC 

11520 1220MSC 
11521 1221MSC 
11522 1222MSC 
11523 1223MSC 
11524 1224MSC 
11525 1225MSC 

11526 1226MSC 

11527 1227MSC 

11529 1229MSC 
11530 1230MSC 
11532 1232MSC 
11534 1234MSC 
11536 

� 

11541 



Pliers, Nippers 
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IMPACODE 

616213 
616214 
616215 

IMPACODE 

616221 

IMPACODE 

616227 
616228 

IMPACODE 

IMPACODE 

616231 

IMPACODE 

IMPACODE 

616236 
616237 
616240 

IMPACODE 

616251 
616252 
616253 
616254 
616255 

IMPACODE 

616261 

Length 
mm inch 
167 6-9/16
187 7-3/8
207 8-1/2

Length 
mm inch 

140 I 5-1/2 
152 I 6 

Length 
mm inch 
114 I 6-3/4 
190 I 7-1/2 

Length 
mm inch 
160 I 6-1/4 

Length 
mm inch 

125 5 
140 5 1/2 
160 6 1/4 
180 7 
200 8 

Length 
mm inch 
119 I 4 5/8 

Length 
mm inch 
160 6 1/4 
200 8 
230 9 

Length 
mm inch 
200 8 
300 12 
465 18 
610 24 
760 30 
910 36 

1070 42 

IMPA 
BAHCO 

Type No. 
2628G-160 
2628G-180 
2628G-200 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

2521G-140 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

2427G-160 
2427G-200 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

1528D 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 
527D-160 
527D-200 

1519D 

Cut Capasity 
mm inch 

6 1/4 
6 1/4 

15 5/8 
9 3/8 

12 1/2 
15 5/8 
15 5/8 

Length Cut Cap�city 
mm inch mm mch 
550 21-5/8 30 1-3/16 

BAHCO 

2628G-160 
2628G-180 
2628G-200 

BAHCO 

2430G-140 
2430G-160 

BAHCO 

2427G-160 
2427G-200 

BAHCO 

2521G-160-IP 

BAHCO 

2101G-125 
2101G-140 
2101G-160 
2101G-180 

*2101G-200

BAHCO 

*4231

BAHCO 

527D-160 

1519D 

IMPA 
BAHCO 

Type No. 

4559-18 
4559-24 
4559-30 
4559-36 
4559-42 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

2520 

BANCO 

Williams Alternative 
Global Domestic 

Williams Alternative 
Global Domestic 

I PL-95C 
I PL-76C 

Williams Alternative 
Global Domestic 
23409 I 

I 

Williams Alternative 
Global Domestic 

I 

Williams Alternative 
Global Domestic 

PL-45C 

23405 PL-46C 
23407 PL-47C 

Williams Alternative 
Global Domestic 

I 

Williams Alternative 
Global Domestic 

PL-167 

Williams Alternative 
BAHCO 

Global Domestic 
1520G 

4559-12 
4559-18 
4559-24 
4559-30 
4559-36 
4559-42 

Williams Alternative 
BAHCO 

Global Domestic 
2520 

Tools stocked by Lasswell are highlighted in yellow 
* Limited Qty Available-While Supplies Last 



Screwdrivers 
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IMPACODE 

616301 
616302 
616303 
616304 
616305 
616306 

IMPACODE 

616310 
616311 
616312 
616313 
616314 

IMPACODE 

616316 

616317 
616318 
616319 
616320 

IMPACODE 

616322 
616323 

IMPACODE 

616327 
616328 

IMPACODE 

IMPACODE 

Blade Length 
mm inch 

50 2 
75 3 

100 4 
125 5 
125 5 
150 6 

Blade Length 
mm inch 

60 2 
80 3 

100 4 
150 6 
200 8 

Blade Length 
mm inch 

100 4 
125 5 
150 6 
175 7 
200 8 
200 8 

Blade Length 
mm inch 

25 I 1 
25 I 1 

Blade Length 
mm inch 

25 I 1 
25 I 1 

Blade 
Tip Size 

mm inch 

6 1/4 
4.76 3/16 
5.5 7/32 
3 3/32 
6 1/4 

5.5 7/32 

Blade 
Tip No. 

0 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Blade 
Tip Size 

mm inch 

8 5/16 
6.5 1/4 
8 5/16 

12 15/32 
14 17/32 

Blade 
Tip Size 

mm inch 

4 I 5/32 
8 I 5/16 

Blade Tip No. 

1 
2 

Blade Slot H ead H ead
Cross 

Length Blade Tip Blade Tip 
mm mm mm 
90 4.5 

100 5.5 
125 6.5 
150 8 
80 1 

110 2 

Tips Pcs 

Slotted 
Philli s 
Pozidriv 31 

Torx 
Hex Screws 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

BE-6110 
BE-6120 
BE-6130 
BE-6140 
BE-6150 
BE-6160 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No • 

BE-5600 
BE-5610 
BE-5620 
BE-5630 
BE-5640 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

BE-6850 

BE-6860 
BE-6870 
BE-6880 
BE-6890 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

BE-6540 
BE-6560 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

BE-5710 
BE-5720 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

IMPA 
BAHCO 
Type No. 

BANCO 

Williams Alternative 
BAHCO 

Global Domestic 
24203A SDS-62 

SDR-22 
BE-8150 24219A SDR-24 
BE-8220 
BE-8155 
BE-8250 24229A SDR-26 

Williams Alternative 
BAHCO 

Global Domestic 
BE-8600 
BE-8610 24249A SDP-1-3 
BE-8620 24253A SDP-2-4 
BE-8623 24259A SDP-3-6 
BE-8624 

Williams Alternative 
BAHCO 

Global Domestic 

BE-8160 
BE-8159 
BE-8865 
BE-8880 
BE-8890 

Williams Alternative 
BAHCO 

Global Domestic 
BE-8450 24203A I 

I 

Williams Alternative 
BAHCO 

Global Domestic 
24247A I 
24251A I SDP-2-ST 

Williams Alternative 
BAHCO 

Global Domestic 

*9710/S6

BAHCO 
Williams Alternative 
Global Domestic 

59/S318-IP 

Tools stocked by Lasswell are highlighted in yellow 
* Limited Qty Available-While Supplies Last 



\\llllJHUll � 

,1miiwo1 
: , . ': .. 

Drive Size Pcs 

114" & 112" I 106 

Drive Size Pcs 

1/2" _ _.__ 40 

I- 1-z W _111 0 :i:: 0. u NZ � woil a: 
z 3:wx0.. 00 CO

Opening mm 

6-30
6-30

I 

---

BAHCO 

S106 

BAHCO 

S400 

Tool Sets 

BANCO 

Drive Size Pcs 

1/2" 24 
_ _.__ 

Drive Size Pcs 

1/4"& 1/2" 91 -�- ---

BAHCO 

*S240

BAHCO 

*S910

Wrench, Socket & Chisel Sets 

Pcs 

14 
26 

BAHCO 

111M/14T 
111M/26T 

-

-----

<i,,f,06',.;;,d'"'-\." '>\Yr

� .. -- . --
-

� 

C I-
� ..... � 

Pcs ;!; � 0 Opening mm
���----------�::,Illa: 8-24 
8 3: 15 

C t;j 
c( a:111 :c � t;; Opening mm Pcs 
xii:� 
:c0

a---5--1-9--..---1 -0 ----,

I-
� 1- Drive Size Pcs uw 
0<11 Ill -----------

3/4" 15 

cClci:Z� :c; 5 Opening mm Pcs BAHCO 
xmz w::::,w,__ ____ �----�---------<
iig;..!_Ox11 -18x19I 6 _J 4040M/6T 

BAHCO 

*28M/15

BAHCO 

*7809M/10

BAHCO 

*8845NM

Tools stocked by Lasswell are highlighted in yellow 
* Limited Qty Available-While Supplies Last 


